
 

 
 

 

SUMMARY SHEET 

Criteria Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension 

Key Indicator (KIs) 3.1  Resource Mobilization for Research 

 
Metric 

3.1.3  Percentage of  departments having Research projects  
funded by government and non government agencies during 
the last five years 

3.1.3.1: Number of 
departments having Research 
projects funded by 
government and non-
government agencies during 
the last five years 
 

 

Year 2020-
2021 

2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

2017-
2018 

2016-
2017 

Number 4 7 5 7 6 

Website links for 
Relevant 

Documents 
 

List of teachers along 
with the department 
affiliation, title of the 
funded project, the 
amount and the funding 
agency during the last 
five years.  
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Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamp. 
 

https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR3/3.1.1_3.1.3/3.1.1.pdf�

