		SUMMA	ARY SH	ŒŒT				
Criteria	Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension							
Key Indicator (KIs)	3.1 Resource Mobilization for Research							
Metric	3.1.3 Percentage of departments having Research projects funded by government and non government agencies during the last five years							
3.1.3.1: Number of departments having Research projects funded by government and non-		Year	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019	2017- 2018	2016- 2017	
government agencies during the last five years		Number	4	7	5	7	6	
Website links for Relevant Documents	List of teachers along with the department affiliation, title of the funded project, the amount and the funding agency during the last five years.			VIEW DOCUMENT				

Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamp.